

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/W :- Constn of RCC HL Bridge over Raipura ghat in Bhananpur					
Name of Contractor :- Suckit Kumar Singh					
Agreement No :- 16/SBD/2020-2021					
Date of Agreement :- 11/06/2020					
Revise Date of Agreement :- 21/02/2024					
Date of Completion :-					
Actual Date of Completion :- 08/03/2024					
ABSTRACT OF COST					
① E/W in Excavation for Structures Comp. as per draw & T. S					
Qty = 999.70 m ³		TM B P - 75			
@ Rs 285.22/m ³		Rs 285134.20			
② P/V & Laying M-15 PCC Levelling Course — do —					
Qty = 42.29 m ³		TM B P - 75			
@ Rs 6335.37/m ³		Rs 267923.20			
③ P/V & Laying RCC M-30 in pile Cap. complete — do —					
Qty = 465.42 m ³		TM B P - 75			
@ Rs 7918.23/m ³		Rs 368530.30			
④ Bored Cast in situ pile of RCC M-35 Grade Concrete — do —					
Qty = 716.0 m		TM B P - 75			
@ Rs 17807.57/m		Rs 1275165.20			

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
121) P/V & Applying tack coat — do —					
Qty = 965.89 m ²			TMB	P-81	
@ Rs 14.89/m ²					Rs 14382.20
131) P/V Laying & Rolling open graded premix carpet — do —					
Qty = 965.89 m ²			TMB	P-81	
@ Rs 191.93/m ²					Rs 185383.20
141) P/V & Laying Hot applied thermoplastic paint — do —					
Qty = 43.60 m ²			TMB	P-82	
@ Rs 733.00/m ²					Rs 31959.20
151) P/V & Fixing RCC M-15 Boundary pillar — do —					
Qty = 339 nos			TMB	P-82	
@ Rs 514.00/E					Rs 174246.20
161) P/V & Laying Boulder pitching on slopes — do —					
Qty = 615.05 m ³			TMB	P-82	
@ Rs 3561.58/m ³					Rs 2190550.20
171) P/V & Laying filter Media Under — do —					
Qty = 280.53 m ³			TMB	P-82	
@ Rs 3963.22/m ³					Rs 1111802.20
181) P/V & fixing Logo of project Information Sign board — do —					
Qty = 03 nos			TMB	P-82	
@ Rs 8590.74/E					Rs 25772.20

C/o Rs 7165319.20

Continuation

[illegible]